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MERKINTÖJEN SELITTEET:

Ajorata

Tonttiliittymä

Reunakivi, valettu, h=6cm

Viheralue

Nykyinen vesihuoltoverkosto

400 B 1985
250 M 1985
200 SGV 1985

Nykyinen kaukolämpöverkosto

Valaisimet

 80 cm

40 cm

15 cm

5 cm

KATU 5E

YHTEENSÄ

Jakava krs, KaM 0...63/90 mm

Kantava krs, KaM 0...32 mm

Päällyste AB

PÄÄLLYSRAKENNE

PÄÄLLYSRAKENNE

20 cmSuodatin krs, Hk

KylläSuodatinkangas N2

KATU 5A

15 cm

5 cm

 20 cm

-

-

-
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2,50m
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Katualue 35,00m
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